
小松市の交通事故発生状況

○事故の発生状況

件数/月 件数累計 死者/月 死者累計 負傷者/月 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計

１月末 14 14 0 0 17 17 14 14 1 1 16 16 0 0 △ 1 △ 1 1 1

２月末 13 27 0 0 14 31 16 30 0 1 17 33 △ 3 △ 3 0 △ 1 △ 3 △ 2

３月末 12 39 0 0 17 48 26 56 0 1 33 66 △ 14 △ 17 0 △ 1 △ 16 △ 18

４月末 15 54 0 0 19 67 10 66 0 1 17 83 5 △ 12 0 △ 1 2 △ 16

５月末 17 71 0 0 21 88 12 78 0 1 12 95 5 △ 7 0 △ 1 9 △ 7

６月末 13 84 0 0 15 103 14 92 0 1 23 118 △ 1 △ 8 0 △ 1 △ 8 △ 15

７月末 11 95 0 0 16 119 10 102 0 1 10 128 1 △ 7 0 △ 1 6 △ 9

８月末 17 112 1 1 24 143 11 113 1 2 11 139 6 △ 1 0 △ 1 13 4

９月末 13 125 0 1 14 157 11 124 0 2 12 151 2 1 0 △ 1 2 6

10月末 20 145 0 1 25 182 12 136 1 3 13 164 8 9 △ 1 △ 2 12 18

11月末 19 164 0 1 22 204 17 153 0 3 17 181 2 11 0 △ 2 5 23

12月末 19 183 1 2 17 221 13 166 0 3 19 200 6 17 1 △ 1 △ 2 21

（参考）

件数/月 件数累計 死者/月 死者累計 負傷者/月 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計 件数 件数累計 死者 死者累計 負傷者 負傷者累計

１月末 148 148 3 3 170 170 160 160 2 2 174 174 △ 12 △ 12 1 1 △ 4 △ 4

２月末 155 303 2 5 166 336 137 297 3 5 157 331 18 6 △ 1 0 9 5

３月末 208 511 3 8 232 568 175 472 1 6 198 529 33 39 2 2 34 39

４月末 148 659 1 9 170 738 166 638 0 6 198 727 △ 18 21 1 3 △ 28 11

５月末 157 816 2 11 183 921 156 794 3 9 183 910 1 22 △ 1 2 0 11

６月末 167 983 1 12 197 1,118 159 953 1 10 190 1,100 8 30 0 2 7 18

７月末 141 1,124 1 13 165 1,283 148 1,101 3 13 163 1,263 △ 7 23 △ 2 0 2 20

８月末 177 1,301 1 14 203 1,486 146 1,247 2 15 166 1,429 31 54 △ 1 △ 1 37 57

９月末 177 1,478 5 19 204 1,690 157 1,404 2 17 180 1,609 20 74 3 2 24 81

10月末 176 1,654 4 23 215 1,905 157 1,561 2 19 170 1,779 19 93 2 4 45 126

11月末 171 1,825 2 25 198 2,103 200 1,761 1 20 218 1,997 △ 29 64 1 5 △ 20 106

12月末 234 2,059 3 28 253 2,356 166 1,927 2 22 200 2,197 68 132 1 6 53 159
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